
 

DOCHERTY HEAVY MAINTENANCE  

CHRISTMAS BUSINESS HOURS 2024/2025 

Friday 20/12/24           7am to 12pm (reduced business hours) 

Saturday 21/12/24          CLOSED  

Sunday 22/12/24          CLOSED 

Monday 23/12/24          CLOSED  

Tuesday 24/12/24          CLOSED  

Wednesday 25/12/24          CLOSED (Public Holiday) 

Thursday 26/12/24          CLOSED (Public Holiday) 

Friday 27/12/24                    CLOSED 

Saturday 28/12/24          CLOSED  

Sunday 29/12/24                 CLOSED 

Monday 30/12/24               CLOSED  

Tuesday 31/12/24               CLOSED 

Wednesday 1/01/25          CLOSED (Public Holiday) 

Thursday 2/01/25              CLOSED 

Friday 3/01/25                   CLOSED 

Saturday 4/01/25              CLOSED 

Sunday 5/01/25                CLOSED 

Monday 6/01/25             7am to 5pm (Normal business Hours) 

 

Wishing all our customers a very Merry Christmas & Happy New Year!  


